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199408290002
66681

08/29/1994
10:23:04

CITIZENS
BANK

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

COMMUNITY
BANK &
TRUST

199403300001
04391

199403090000
76061

03/09/1994
09:14:28

ARCHER
FARMS

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

199404060001
12441

04/06/1994
02:08:24

CHAMBLEE
DONALD R

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPHS BANK

199404220001
32311

04/22/1994
12:46:50

ANTIQUE
STATION

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

199407270002
35141

07/27/1994
11:36:32

COOPER
PAULA S

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

U S SMALL
BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

199408290002
66671

08/29/1994
10:23:03

CHOI SEUNG
WOO

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

COMMUNITY
BANK &
TRUST

199403300001
04401

199408290002
66961

08/29/1994
11:14:38

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPARKS,
JACKIE L

199412070003
58971

12/07/1994
09:01:54

BRYSON
TAMELA L

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERV INC

199403040000
71751

03/04/1994
12:30:54

KING MARTHA
W

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

199403110000
79551

03/11/1994
08:39:34

HUGGHINS
TURF INC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199406220001
98301

06/22/1994
11:07:35

HEARN VIVIAN
J

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199407180002
24631

07/18/1994
12:17:14

JOHNNY
RAYS BAR B Q
OAK MTN MKT

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

DIXIE STORE
FIXTURES
AND SALES
CO INC

199408290002
67601

08/29/1994
01:41:02

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BAYARD,
TOMMY L

199409120002
79371

09/12/1994
10:14:20

ISBELL
VALERA J

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

199409120002
79372

09/12/1994
10:14:20

ISBELL
VALERA J

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

SECURITY
PACIFIC
HOUSING
SERVICES

199411100003
36951

11/10/1994
12:57:15

GRUBBS BEN
F

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERV INC

199402140000
50291

02/14/1994
03:25:34

WILSON
NELLIE

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERV INC



199402170000
53871

02/17/1994
12:27:25

SEALES LOLA Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199402210000
57362

02/21/1994
12:43:46

REYNOLDS
DANNY L

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

SECURITY
PACIFIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

199404070001
14102

04/07/1994
12:28:53

WINSLETT
JUNE Q

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199405230001
65741

05/23/1994
01:32:17

STEPHENS
KERMIT L

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

AMSOUTH
BANK

199405230001
65751

05/23/1994
01:32:18

SGD TIMBER
ACQUISTION
INC

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

AMSOUTH
BANK

199406060001
80841

06/06/1994
10:53:35

PASSEN
PAMELA L

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199407120002
18271

07/12/1994
11:04:48

PARDUE
JAMES E

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

199407250002
33021

07/25/1994
01:22:55

MILLER
JANICE

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERV INC

199401100000
08971

01/10/1994
01:15:20

HAMMER
NANCY L

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199402180000
56231

02/18/1994
03:17:53

HUDSON LOIS
C

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CITICORP
NATIONAL
SERV

199408290002
67541

08/29/1994
01:40:56

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TURK,
JOSEPH M

199410250003
20551

10/25/1994
12:26:58

GREENE
CHARLES R

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

199404070001
14101

04/07/1994
12:28:53

WINSLETT
JUNE Q

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK


