Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1994; Party Seq= 3:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199408290002 66681	08/29/1994 10:23:04	CITIZENS BANK	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	COMMUNITY BANK & TRUST					199403300001 04391	·
199403090000 76061	03/09/1994 09:14:28	ARCHER FARMS	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG						
199404060001 12441	04/06/1994 02:08:24	CHAMBLEE DONALD R	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPHS BANK						
199404220001 32311	04/22/1994 12:46:50	ANTIQUE STATION	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON						
199407270002 35141	07/27/1994 11:36:32	COOPER PAULA S	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	U S SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATI ON						
199408290002 66671	08/29/1994 10:23:03	CHOI SEUNG WOO	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	COMMUNITY BANK & TRUST					199403300001 04401	
199408290002 66961	08/29/1994 11:14:38	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPARKS, JACKIE L						
199412070003 58971	12/07/1994 09:01:54	BRYSON TAMELA L	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CITICORP NATIONAL SERV INC						
199403040000 71751	03/04/1994 12:30:54	KING MARTHA W	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE						
199403110000 79551	03/11/1994 08:39:34	HUGGHINS TURF INC	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	FIRST ALABAMA BANK						
199406220001 98301	06/22/1994 11:07:35	HEARN VIVIAN J	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SOUTHTRUST BANK						
199407180002 24631	07/18/1994 12:17:14	JOHNNY RAYS BAR B Q OAK MTN MKT	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	DIXIE STORE FIXTURES AND SALES CO INC						
199408290002 67601	08/29/1994 01:41:02	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BAYARD, TOMMY L						
199409120002 79371	09/12/1994 10:14:20	ISBELL VALERA J	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES						
199409120002 79372	09/12/1994 10:14:20	ISBELL VALERA J	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	SECURITY PACIFIC HOUSING SERVICES						
199411100003 36951	11/10/1994 12:57:15	GRUBBS BEN F	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CITICORP NATIONAL SERV INC						
199402140000 50291	02/14/1994 03:25:34	WILSON NELLIE	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CITICORP NATIONAL SERV INC						

	1	1	ı	T	1			г	1
199402170000 53871	02/17/1994 12:27:25	SEALES LOLA	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST ALABAMA BANK				
199402210000 57362	02/21/1994 12:43:46	REYNOLDS DANNY L	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	SECURITY PACIFIC FINANCIAL SERVICES				
199404070001 14102	04/07/1994 12:28:53	WINSLETT JUNE Q	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST ALABAMA BANK				
199405230001 65741	05/23/1994 01:32:17	STEPHENS KERMIT L	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	AMSOUTH BANK				
199405230001 65751	05/23/1994 01:32:18	SGD TIMBER ACQUISTION INC	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	AMSOUTH BANK				
199406060001 80841	06/06/1994 10:53:35	PASSEN PAMELA L	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST ALABAMA BANK				
199407120002 18271	07/12/1994 11:04:48	PARDUE JAMES E	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CENTRAL STATE BANK				
199407250002 33021	07/25/1994 01:22:55	MILLER JANICE	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CITICORP NATIONAL SERV INC				
199401100000 08971	01/10/1994 01:15:20	HAMMER NANCY L	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST ALABAMA BANK				
199402180000 56231	02/18/1994 03:17:53	HUDSON LOIS C	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CITICORP NATIONAL SERV				
199408290002 67541	08/29/1994 01:40:56	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TURK, JOSEPH M				
199410250003 20551	10/25/1994 12:26:58	GREENE CHARLES R	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST ALABAMA BANK				
199404070001 14101	04/07/1994 12:28:53	WINSLETT JUNE Q	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	FIRST ALABAMA BANK				